ensuring safety and comfort...
LED EVACUATION LIGHT
12 months warranty against any manufacturing defect.
Item Code Power (Rated) Appearance Battery CCT Dimensions (mm)
DLEM6-244-MP/60 06w  2 Heads ABS Matt 3.7V 3600mAh 3h 6000 K L:244 x W:123 x H:90
DLEM6-244-MP/40 06w  2 Heads ABS Matt 3.7V 3600mAh 3h 4000 K L:244 x W:123 x H:90
DLES2-370-A2L/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Left 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-370-A2R/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Right 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-370-A2N/60 02w Al+Acrylic - Neutral 1.2V 900mAh 3h 6000 K L:370 x W:200 x H:210
DLES2-352-A1N/60 02w Aluminum - Neutral 1.2V 500mAh 2h 6000 K L:352 x W:152 x H:80
Voltage                ::          85V~265V Lithium Ni-Cad  Battery Inside
APPLICATIONS:: offices, banks, hotels, display centre, public areas etc.
House # 102/1, Road # 8/A (New)
West  Dhanmondi, Dhaka - 1209.
+88  01711009624,  01711021768